

a

SLP(C)No. 17693 OF 2004  
ITEM No. MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17693/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2004 in DBCRP 7/02  
in DBCCP 3/2001 in DBCWP 6051/97 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR)

JAIPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.L. MISHRA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Beno Bencigar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in April, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Shelly Sen Gupta)  
Court Master  
Court Master

a

SLP(C)No. 17693 OF 2004  
ITEM No. MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17693/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2004 in DBCRP 7/02  
in DBCCP 3/2001 in DBCWP 6051/97 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR)

JAIPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.L. MISHRA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Beno Bencigar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in April, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Shelly Sen Gupta)  
Court Master  
Court Master