

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17693/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2004 in DBCRP 7/02
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH)

JAIPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

C.L. MISHRA

Respondent

(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Shabnam Sheikh, Adv.

Mr. Prabjyoti K Arora, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Jogmohan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Beno Bencigar, Adv.

Ms. Namrata Chopra, Adv.

Mr. R Nedumaran, Adv.

For State of Rajasthan

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl.Adv.Genl.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing on 6th October, 2005 as first item.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER